Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9686.588
PE/PEN busbar E-Cu

State: 21.07.2025. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr

SV 9686.588 - PE/PEN busbar E-Cu for VX

To DIN EN 13 601. With integral punchings.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

@ hole

Dimensions

To fit

Cross-section

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Copper weight (kg per piece)
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2025

SV 9686.588
With integral holes.
E-Cu

11,5 mm

Length: 700 mm
Width: = 800 mm
80 mm x 10 mm
2 pc(s).

9.98

10.06

4.99

74071000
4028177934825
EC000329

27400605

UL + C-UL (listed)

Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK



