



SV 9686.588 - PE/PEN busbar E-Cu for VX

To DIN EN 13 601. With integral punchings.

Features

Model No.	SV 9686.588
Product description	With integral holes.
Material	E-Cu
Ø hole	11,5 mm
Dimensions	Length: 700 mm
To fit	Width: = 800 mm
Cross-section	80 mm x 10 mm
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	9.98
Gross weight	10.06
Copper weight (kg per piece)	4.99
Customs tariff number	74071000
EAN	4028177934825
ETIM 9	EC000329
ECLASS 8.0	27400605

Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed)
Explanations	Declaration of conformity UK